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DIAMOND DRILLING

TOWNSHIP: CLEMENT

41I16SEM20 00 ISA t CLEMENT

REPORT No,:

010

WORK PERFORMED BY: ADELOR FOUBERT

CLAIM No.

S 1*70902

HOLE No.

FI

FOOTAGE

402.0

DATE

July/80

NOTE 

d)

NOTES: d) # 65-80



;*f.

- BSQ OIAMOMD DRILLING LOG
DRILLING do-PANV1 "™
A^ Foubert 6 R. A. Vaillancourt

DATE HOLK ST ANTED
July 29, 1980

KXPLONATIOM CO., OWNCN ON

ADELOR FOUBERT

FOOTAGE 
FROM TO-J.U2 •""'

-125
137 '"140
166
168
175
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200
210 '
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230
2163
267 "
273
275

300 '
325 ~
347
350
358
360
375

12V-T3T*-
140'
166 1
16817b*
187
200
210
215
225
250
263
267273"
275
300
325-
34735"0
358
360
375
402

DATE COMPLETED
Sept. 11/80

OPTIONEE

NOCK TYPE

" Gabbro

Quartz
Gabbro

Calcite

Gabbro
Gabbro
Quartz
Gabbro
Gabbro
Gabbro

Gabbro

Gabbro

Gabbro

Gabbro

Gabbro
Gabbro

COLLAR ——————— 1
ELEVATION .- n

DATE LOGGED
Oct. 22/80

DATE SUBMITTED

C*lM*.
Dark Grey J..LIUS yx-a

s..* . ~. p^. t*, ~ny —- i**., k., fi.. MI M* . ;'i - : . : .4 ; .̂^i&gffiSg^^&tf&ig-X; ,.tl~ .1 r— ~., ~ *i,.. ^ *~ *~h K.U. . v\j^;-:..;;'-:?-'*("i*v.33slivii*r! iSAOKprKoM'T&uViloSft TOTAL'FOOTAGE " bip'oF"WoLT7T —— """ ~ !-K*T*:*S-*JT™.T j "^-Brr™™-.! —— . -...- —— - — ^ ——— 
NW 5" 300 102 '..(i* | 88 0

LOGGED *V 202* 88*Adelor Foubert " 1
T m i o O o 'su*xtTTE6*Y(Sir~tw,.) — ——— —— 3 02 ,, l 0 0
402' ff , 88* *

f. 1
DESCRIPTION 

•rvin tit*, f**fvrf), miit*r*U, •Ifvrotion, #tc.fn ——— — —————————————————————————

White ISrey coarse grain
Light grey coarse grain
Lost core
Darlc Grey coars6 grain
Lost core
Dark silver mineralization
Dark coarse grain mineralization silver specs.
White and black coarse grain
Dark fine grain mineralized silver specs
Dark grey coarse grain little mineralization
Dark grey coarse grain
Lost core
Dark grey coarse grain
Lost core
Dark grey coarse grain, checked^ on Aug. 21/80 t samples a
Core box of JOU' to 325* missing, assumed was stoient azDark grey fine grain sparsely mineralized look like cha.
Lost core
Dark grey fine grain
Lost core
Dark Grey fine grain mineralized specs of chaico
Dark grey fine grain

. .

FIXED POINT OM THE CLAIM

From south of 1 J 
of claim f 470902 
20* south and apf 
3 feet from said 
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M-449

HOLC NO. - ,v'-FI^.-\-. PAGE NO.
1 r"'*'

CLAIM N6. —— '

470902
LOCATION (T*. LM. Cw. OR L*t. *W L*MfJ

North-west corner of 
Clement Township.

PROPERTY NAME
Adelor Foubert
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Ministry of 
Natural



Clement

M-449 File

ONTARIO

THE MINING ACT Rf PORT OP WORK

l 80-65

-47Q902

A teeorete form Is 
required fer   di 
type ef werk le be 
recorded.

To *o Rocofdor of ...........s.Haf?.u,ry...............................................................................Minlnfl Division

\t- - l'l
^

c n 11 "A1!19 ol Kecoroofl Holder
5 College St. P.O. Box 143, Warren, ONT POH 2NO

*eeoeeeeoeeee*eee4*******t**..*i.*.....*.****.*.***.i*.t..i**••••..••t.*...*.*..**.*,.*...*.********,.*,.

Post Office Aodf9f t 
do horoby report the performance of ..............3.9.9.................... doys of .........

not before reported to be applied on the following contiguous claims

Claim No. Doys Claim No.

Minor'* Licence

Claim No,
470902

470903
e)e*o)eeeee e See

Day*
150

type of work 

Doys

41I16SEM20 eet2AI CLEMENT 300

All the work we. performed on Mining Claim (s) ...
(In iho COM of geological and/or geophysical survey (s) where more than 18 claims ere involved attach a schedule)

READ CAREFULLY; THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION IS REQUIRED BY THE MINING RECORDER.

WOrk assignment: S-470902 - 150, Bal. 3,799
For Monod Work. Stripping or Opening up of Mines, Sinking Shofts or Other Actual Mining Operations - Names ond

oddre**M of the men who pet termed the work ond the dotes and hours of their employment.
Fer Diomond ond other Core Drilling - Footage, No. ond angle of holes and diameter of core. Name and oddress of

owner or operator of drill. Dotes when drilling wo* done. Signed core log ond sketch in duplicate.
Fer Compressed Air or Other Power Driven or Mechanical Equipment
Typo of drill or equipment. Names ond addresses of men engaged in operating equipment and the dotes ond hours of
tnoir omployoiont.
For Power Stripping - Type of equipment. Nome ond oddress of owner or operator. Amount expended. Dates on which

work wo* done. Proof of actual cost must be submitted within 30 days of recording.
With each of the above types of work sketches ore required to show the location and extent of the work in relation 
to the nearest claim post. In the cose of diamond or other core drilling the sketch must be submitted in duplicate. 
For Geophysical. Geological. Geochemical Survey* ond Expenditure Credit* - the name of author of report. Covering 
dates of survey (linecutting i office). Type of instrument used. Total amount of expenditure. Technical reports, 
mops,expenditure breakdown, receipts mutt be filed in duplicate with the Minister within 60 doys of recording. 
For Lond Survey . the name ond oddress of Ontario Land surveyor.

The Required Information is os Follows; (Attach a list if this space is insufficient)

Footage 300'
Angle 88*
Diameter 7/8"
Name of owner s, operator of drill - Adelor Foubert fi, R. A. Vaillancourt

Sturgeon Falls 
Type of drill - Sullivan with charger mate ( ?)
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The Mining Act 

Certificate Verifying Report of Work
WFOLLOW

l.

^
(Post Office Address)

horoby certify:

1. That l hove o personal ond intimate knowledge of the facts sot forth in the report of work annexed 
lo, having pot formed the work or witnessed some during end/or oftor it* completion.

2. That the annexed report is true.
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